
MIS REPORTS FOR RAID MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
At a Glance Report Section 3 & Section 5 FROM DATE 01/04/2020 TO 31/03/2021 (Overall) 

SI. SECTION 3 8& SECTION Division TOTAL RAIDs BY TEAMS THEFT CASES Theft + ASSESSMENT DONE TOTAL REALIZED 
No. Irregulari 

VIGIL UPPCL JOINT Total Nos. FIR Cases 
218 
87 

157 

TOTAL ty cases Amt in Lakhs IN Nos. 

86.83 
49.49 
100.09 
236.41 

46.05 
100% 366.64 

50.76 
169.08 66 

145.04 
777.57 
361.56 
144.73 187 
437.54 

943.83 
268.41 188 
179.74 119 
448.15 
2405.96 

99% 184.19 

100% 373.27 
157.98 

400.36 152 
1115.8 

99% 60.05 
117.35 

177.4 
149.83 
130.56 

100% 136.63 127| 
417.02 

in % Nos. in % in % In Amt in % SEC3 SECS 

EDD BAR 226 93 323 157 72% 257 
89 
260 
606 

99% 84 32% 7.93 
0.6 
6.64 

259 9.136% 139 49 
EDD III FATEHABAD 

3EDD ETMADPUR
EDC FATEHABAD 
EDD FIROZABAD 

127 172 43 49% 93% % 
27% 

162 26.73% 15.17 
27% 

1.21%% 
6.63%% 

6.42% 
10.79%% 
7.126% 
1.956% 
5.06%% 

166 381 554 112 71% 279 93% 114 
292 163 
138 106 
521 142 

62 
126 

147 
11 437 601 1049 462 312 634 68% 

97% 
96% 

154 83 86 
101 
42 

323 106 103 172 
791 
111 
253 
145 
1472 
1267 
499 
2375 

4147 4141 
857 
666 

1523 
7742 

670 

669 

175 98% 47 4.97 

SHIKOHABAD 625 90% 
66 80% 
98 92% 
100 
992 
1252 

473 438 

3161 2242 2237 100% 
3927 
801 98% 
579 
1380 
6611 

150 704 
38 
188 
85 

1098 

1657 328 

409 141 
2594 327 
4660 
532 
263 
795 
6990 

955 695 26.09 
0.99 
8.55 
2.94 
43.54 

73.97 

792 154 19% 
6 SIRSAGANJ 

EpD T EDD TUNDLA

146 226 82 91% 14 2% 87 122 

136 
135 
721 

351 
298 

2153 
2203 1210 
592 

106 98% 26% 168 
66 

257 

8 EDD JASHRANA

EDC FIROZABAD 

11 EDD I1 MAINPURI

12 EDD I MAINPURI 

13 EDD III MAINPURI 

EDC MAINPURI

9EUDDI FIROZABAD 
10 EUDD II FIROZABAD 

EUDC FIRozABAD 

94% 106 
1095 

100% 
99% 
100% 
100% 
100% 

20% 2.03%% 116 1 45 30 

334 91% 
103% 
93% 

1491 502 311 
548 

21.13% S.60% 
20.46%% 

33.43 23.16% 267 121 

1030 
605 310 218 1270 13% 

42 
240 

37% 
29% 

34.89% 187.73
21% 
17% 

20.16% 
28.74% 

16% 

500 

710 80.33 18.36%% 1060| 422 2377 

500 5956 
1056 
728 
1784 

2621 10942

796 100% 3925 
814 

100% 19.89% 
13.116% 681 

11.38%% 

12.42% 
12.56% 
5.8%% 
5.65%% 
10.38%% 

.76% 
86.99 7.80% 

1445 1932 853 
460 
430 
890 

64 857 100% 35.2 
94% 
97% 
96%7799 
82% 676 

96% 
92% 

81% 

35 614 670 99% 20.4 456 16 

99 1428 1527 100% 
99% 

307 
2225 

55.66
302.1
10.69
21.08
16.4 

1137 16 
Agra Zone I 1331 6910 4391 1534 

EDD IV KIRAWALI 503 299 802 670 549 109 240 77 

466 378 

268 
445 

1419 
27.83%% 145 46 

312 
457 

167 
106 

476 
534 
459 685 
1972 1325 
320 

199 663 24% 15 KHERAGARH 
16 EDDII AGRA 

679 638 
520 
622 
2329 87% 

149 

672 

570 

849 
2758 
316 

142 677 568 185 98% 
98% 

99% 

18% 
17% 38.82 

19.36% 
46% 16.71 
63% 

57.88% 
47% 

580 

17 EDD I AGRA 1145 764 323 870 

3303 963 2665 
334 179 

EDC AGRA 2798 534 

83% 148 18EDD MANT 
19 EDD III MATHURA 

EDC II MATHURA 

20 EDD II KOSHI

3 11 319 

36.57 
53.28 
37.71 

153 
199 

31.16%% 
30.03% 

25.176% 136 29 
36.83 28.21%% 294 

24.36 17.83%% 172 130 
23.72% 

10.43 24.52%% 126 
11.186% 
6.11%% 

44.38 10.43% 

98% 
95% 
89% 

89% 

425 
573 
248 
360 

488 660 96% 109 
112 

171 
182 
281 
203 

768 
1102 

569 

671 699 674 

990 
527 

720 
359 
1606 
207 

743 
291 
1241 

4672 2462 7812 6170 5637 91% 6712659598% 2135.76 2101| 31.86% 283.55 13.28% 

850 809 1018 97% 
98% 

808 

41 247 523 468 536 

878 625 558 728 99% 50% 181 172 
108 

503 21 EDDI MATHURA 
22 EDD GOVERDHAN 

EDC MATHURA 

314 97% 
1340 91% 

90% 

35% 
73545.77% 98.9 

40% 
116 15% 

20% 
259 20.87% 

161 204 325 360 73 
1473 

194 

340 
98 

1624 99% 602 911 
118 

618 120 815 
245 
981 267 1487 1182 

321 688 1920 

92% 42.53 84| 175 
737 100% 
247 98% 

98% 

23EUDDII MATHURA 53 127 298 224 

512 238 208.09 
98% 174.92 

425.54 

23.26 
10.69 

737 750 99% 24 EUDD III MATHURA 

25 EUDD I MATHURA 

EUDC MATHURA 

Agra Zone II 

77 
220 120 
858 456 

| 3336 1958 

374 251 59 298 109 20 
239 1159 1272 98% 

678 



MIS REPORTS FOR RAID MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

At a Glance Report Section 3 & Section 5 FROM DATE 01/04/2020 TO 31/03/2021 (Overail) 

Sl. TOTAL RAIDS BY TEAMS 
SECTION 3& SECTION 

Division THEFT CASES Theft4 ASSESSMENT DONE TOTAL REALUIZED 

No. Irregulari 
viGIL UPPCL JOINT Total Nos. FIR Cases 

676 676 
646 
294 
1616 

281 
136 

ty Cases ES TOTAL 
982 

in % IN Nos. in % Arnt in Lakhs IN Nos. n nA in % 

26 EDD 111 ALGH 709 276 
500 146 

93 

162 
139 

36 
337 
349 
206 

| 135 11.96%% 
5.29% 

817 112.86 
102.36 
31.78 
247 
73.24 
31.77 
209.86 
314.87 
90.54 
299.43 

225.51 
97% 208.57 

824.05 
98% 443.66 

111.22 
72.83 

627.71 
132.65 
204.15 
336.8 
43.61 
S5.42 128 

186.96 
91.22 80 

377.21 
2727.64 

66.89 
25.43 

| 138 16% 
12% 

31% 
313 17.70% 

51% 
47% 
47% 

48.73% 
19% 

827 100% 
100% 
96% 
99% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
99% 

100% 
99% 

100% 
79% 648 
96% 

829 

27 EDD I ALGH 521 660 83 646 
295 

512 

28 EDD II ALGH 280 21.776%6 
10.46% 

232 
1441 
291 

316 283 306 92 6.92 
EDC ALIGARH 
EDD II ETAH 

30 ETAH 

1618 
280 

3 1958 1471 91% 25.83 515 1768 
395 
165 
505 

1067 1065 

625 
3243 
2211 
1212 

1783 
29 693 29.494% 220 202 

79 
21.6 281 

136 
423 

873 840 
598 597 

1512 100% 
2029 100% 

64 100% 
100% 
93% 
96% 

100% 

395 

55 329 9.55 
29.01 13.824%| 237 I 
60.16 19.113% 

30.0626% 165 b8 
244 EUDD ETAH 392 210 846 456 238 507 

EDC ETAH 

32 HATHRAS I 
33 HATHRAS II 

947 545 376 1868 
663 

519 581 400 

61 559 
3362 
1935 

43 
137 
357 
459 

439 183 
1793 

16.71 
15.08 

632 124 18.46%%6 
95 

320 
96 
572 

5.04 6% 
5.55%% 

3594 1516 
2030 
1118 
5262 
1025 

3256 179 5% 589 

34HATHRAS III 
35 EDDN HATHRAS 

2612 
1459 

1606 331 175 
93 
571 

7% 12.52 2229 

904 98% 974 
4812 

545 1101 
5239 100% 

88% 

7% 11.24 
55.55 
19.09 

1249 5.396% 
EDC HATHRAS 

36 EDD VI ALIGARH 

37 EDD IV IGLAS
38 EDD V ALIGARH 

6760 
1001 
374 

996 8328 7366 7291 6.74% 7.83% 
17% 

89 26% 

1648 
831 130 
336 

99% 
106 1107 897 184 4.366

7.62%%

1098 1079 

88 
221 
415 

462 329 302 92% 100% 
99% 
99% 

330 
532 
1941 
710 
1142 
1852 
141 
179 

251 
267 

30 

359 580 S08 
1862 

411 
1610 
651 

81% 536 14 2% 2.4 3.35%% 397 113 

EDC ALIGARH 
EDD Kasganj 
EDD RURAL KASGANJ 

EDC KASGANJ 

1734 86% 2149 
823 

1239 

1964 287 
293 
507 
800 
83 

14.79% 4.78% 
26.16%%| 197 
33.67 6%% 
30.71% 

11.3 25.916% 

.01 1564 321 
415 346 62 95% 

91% 
1646 92% 

101% 
100% 

686 100% 34.7 
68.73

103.43

711 41% 
44% 

43.20% 
SS% 

|305 846 88 1097 995 98% 
99% 
100% 
100% 

100% 
100% 
100% 
99% 

1163 201 
720 1192 150 

7 
2062 1783 1874 398 15 

41 EUDD II ALGH 33 
175 

218 
176 
202 
223 
819 

258 108 109 41 

42 EUDD TV ALIGARH 351 164 164 
198 
198 
669 

18021 12176 11475 94% 

163 

0 179 29.14 S2.58%% 102 
4.08%% 

11.11%% 
15.43% 
12.21% 
4.02%% 

20.8S%% 
s.67% 

SO.26% 

71% 

43 EUDD m ALGH 
EUDD 1 ALGH 
EUDC ALIGARM 

Aligarh Zone 
45 BANDA EDD 

46 BANDA EUDD 
EDC BANDA 

47 CTRAKOOT EDD 
EDO II CHTTRAKOOT 
EDC CHITRAKOOT 

49 EDD RATH 

96 298 245 
263 
780 

81% 252 16% 
29% 

39.62% 

19.13% 
23% 
51% 

41 7.62 190 

526 
830 
3821 12668 1532 

749 75% 268 10.13 
58.19 
333.17 
2.69 
S.31 

103 
437 
9233 3136 
22 
49 

1656 86% 840 
14894 14755 

201 

838 332 137 
2822 

186 0 177 93% 363 
361 

175 201 100% 4S 
4 67 

244 
20 
5 
25 

87 78 90% 92 87 95% 
480 724 262 241 

303 
163 

92% 
99% 

0 293 288 98% 3| 32.29% 
132 

92.32 

740 
216 
956 
45 

760 
258 
1018 
459 
161 
620 
749 
1041 
1790 
4152 

306 354 306 86% 
92% 
88% 
99% 
96% 

109.55 
112.72 66 
222.27 
89.86 

107.94 
197.8 
369.16 
105.04 
474.2 
986.59 41621.0S% | 101.13 

43% S5.06 
164 99% 165 40% 11.441a 15%% 180 19 

470 
290 

110 
400 
657 
131 
788 
1920 1753 91% 

466 99% 534 471 198 29.92% 
S.27%% 
9.05% 
8&.70 

42.04% 66.5 53 1S 

29 385 260 90% 291 293 9 16% 7 332122 50 AMJRPUR 26 25 110 
139 
78 

61 55% 140 134 28% 9 29 7 
cDC HAMIRPUR 

5 EDD MANOBA 
52 MAOBA EDD 

EDC MAHOsA 

Banda Zone 

71 
482 
688 

1170 
2677 254 1221 

410 321 80% 
90% 

100% 
92% 

433 425 87 20.47% 
3 

98% 17.2 397 1S1 
189 594 

131 
725 

657 98% 

353 
542 

132 
789 

144 92% 17 12% 
482% 

S.06 82%% 
1.99% 

10.25% 

78 815 
2075 

97% 38 943 331 
| 852| 342 

147 
1973 95% 



MIS REPORTS FOR RAID MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
At a Glance Report Section 3 & Section 5 FROM DATE 01/04/2020 TO 31/03/2021 (Overall) 

sI. Division TOTAL RAIDS BY TEAMS Theft THEFT CASES + 
ASSESSMENT DONE SECTION 3 & SECTION 

No. TOTAL REALIZED 
Irregulari 
ty Cases 

VIGIL UPPCL otal Nos. FIR Cases 
186 133 

456 110 

JOINT TOTAL n % IN Nos. 
186 
459 
645 

in % Amt in Lakhs Nos. in % In Amt in % SEC3 SECS 
54 EDD II JHANSI 

53 MAURANIPUR 
EDC JHANSst 

138 78 85 301 72% 
24% 

38% 

186 100% 
99% 139.21 
99% 

100% 

32.94 79 42% 93 10.28 
2.69 
12.97 
9.27 
4.99 
14.26 
16.93 
15.48 2.43%% 
32.41 
46.71 

26% 21.36 14.916% 
29.85% 68.07 
15.41% 127.71 

31.216%6 
1.93%% 

0 
40 
40 

193 119 

71 557 
209 635 

100 
185 1029 

510 

728 463 2% 
13.80% 
1% 
6% 

3.88% 

10 140 
642 243 649 172.15 

231.66 
156.48 

89 7.53% 233 55 EDD II LALITPUR 184 326 482 361 75% 485 483 6 4%% 
3.196% 
3.67% 

8.396% 

|LALITPUR 304 246 550 513 
1060 995 

1294 
1328 
2622 
1062 
869 862 

1931 
7795 6190 4853 78% 

521 
1004 
1299 

1330 
2629 
1070 

434 85% 527 99% 33 75 

500 
EDC Lalitpur 307 

488 
952 
455 
1407 
291 
320 
611 
2715 
55 

572 
392 

0 
290 
301 
591 
220 
155 

1490 375 
1151 

795 
1156 
748 

80% 
89% 
56% 
73% 

1012 99% 388.14 39 194 
438 

57 EDD I ORAI 
1634 
1596 
3230 
1324 
1152 
2476 

98% 201.86 136 

635.93 
837.79 250 
225.17 350 

143.23 

1319 10% 87 
364 234 

802 321 
200 

58EDD II ORAI 

EDC ORA 
840 1341 99% 8% 

9.51% 
114 

1232 
813 
677 

1904 2660 99% 3.87% 
20.74%% 605 

59 EUDD I JHANSI 1049 99% 100% 
100% 
100% 
99% 
100% 
100% 160.38 
100% 
99% 

1071 32% 60 EUDD II JHANSI
99% 880 880 232 

368.4 582 
1766.48 

502 88 EUDC JHANSI 
1911 99% 1951 

6272 

1950 18.48% 
7.23% 

19.16% 
15.776% 
16.60% 
19.71%% 

1107 288 
| 2642 843 

1 
197 
198 
278 

Jhansi Zone 3929 6228 960 
62 EDD AURAIYA 

63 EDD DISIYAPUR 

EDC AURIYA

27 29 22% 
92% 

85% 
100% 
85% 
86% 

111 49 11 2 52 
512 

53.09 40 76% .14 19 39 583 630 439 402 195 512 25.29 
35.43 
46.7. 

28% 13.56 
18.51 

31.63% 78.78 
11.93 
53.59 
2.22 
67.74 
13.46 

160 55% 20.02 27.4496% 
34.21% 33.48 19.68% 

22.38 20.54%% 
3.41 
2.84 

38% 
41.67% 

297 
94 610 37 741 

1051 
762 

488 413 
774 

564 213.47| 235 
237 241| 

100%152.22 113 
142 

564 316 
64 EDD I ETAWAH 

65 EDD II ETAWAH 
66 EDD SAIFAI 

135 
105 
83 

298 618 
381 
213 

1212 

774 798 791 30% 530 
276 
268 
842 

328 
300 

1402 

280 394 
383 
1568 

395 8.916% 262 192 
564 259 100% 496.58 

99% 

384 37% 
EDC ETAWAH 

67 EDD KAIMGANJ 

3.736% 
8.89% 

333 200 
1125 670 
52 

323 2377 1313 
111 
446 
44 55% 

601 
507 
248 

94% 1577 885.8
38.03
175.31
36.15
249.49
97.12 | 138 

72.97 
170.09 

108.98 
31.82 
51.2 

92 
21.73 
15.9 
85.94 
123.57 

496 
136 20 85% 

88% 

165 130 148 146 99% 74 S0% 31.37%% 
68 EUDD FARRUKHABAD 414 101 

54 

532 509 512 
94 

758 752 
583 

100% 
97% 

30.57%% 

6.14%% 
27.15% 

13.86%%| 297 

513 305 59% 12 
69 FARRUKHABAD 

EDC FARRUKHABAD 

70 EDD CHHTBRAMAU 

71 EDD KANNAUJ 
EDC KANNAUJ 

75 EDD AKBARPUR 

48 156 80 17 18% 10 
598 
228 
27 271 

255 643 

80 175 853 719 84% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
99% 

99% 52.66% 
23% 

396 74 
372 864 264 

367 
631 
185 
164 
261 

509 
249 
758 
541 

586 99% 
665 296 288 97% 

1529 
766 
678 
634 
2078 
200 

755 882 871 342 221 
440 155 

99% 298 
182 
27 
39 

165 
514 
373 
1052 
125 
124 
402 
651 

2979 3770 8488 

416 535 569 577 99% 
100% 

335 100% 

31% 
% 

11% 
248 18.72% 28.63 

44% 
17% 
12% 

19.83% 
1834.42 1789| 31.58% 273.44 

42958 99% 11856.85 10313 24.01% 1421.1 11.99%|23316 9269 

76 EDD JHINJHAK 404 404 100% 421 10.7226% 131 53 
5.556%

422 

77 EDD PUKHRAYA 334 334 
1273 
84 

100% 
100% 1334 

335 207 19 
EDC KANPUR DEHAT 610 416 1279 1325 99% 227 

36 
106 

14.91% 778 
73EDD CHAUBEYPUR 75 

81 
117 72% 122 

131 

132 92% 9.27 42.66%% 44 
9.816% 
21.58% 
23.78% 
14.91% 

54 
74 EDD GHATAMPUR 205 124 100 81% 

324 229 71% 
132 99% 1.S6 

18.55 
29.38 

41 
72 EDD KANPUR 102 505 332 368 90% 39 

116 
77 32 

EDC KANPUR 
Kanpur Zóne 

DVVNL Total 

258 910 565 73% 632 
91% 5747 

31492 12757| 57210 38577 35097 91% 43499 

413 93% 
1739 

12961 

585 
5665 99% 

227 109 
2862 1456 5211 4768 
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